Top Club Points Updated: May 20, 2023, 06:48 PM

Rank Club Points
1 a & Tawa Swimming Club 1004
2 Li& @ Jasi Swim Club 859
3 =ah @ Selwyn Swim Club 816
4 '?_”——E @ Ice Breaker Aquatics 756
5 . &8 St Paul's Swimming Club 726
6 - @ Nelson South Swim Club 683
7 @ Pirates Swim Team 650
8 I & North Canterbury Swim Club Inc 635
9 @@ Pukekohe Swimming Club 601
10 “5- @ Liz van Welie Aquatics 572
11 2= @ Aquabladz NP 527
12 @3> &@ Blenheim Swimming Club 480
13 & Swim Timaru 465
14 B &8 Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm 452
15 -~=. @@ Greendale Swim Club 449
16 i @ Oamaru Swimming Club 414
17 @@ Stratford Amateur Swimming Clu 396
18 y @ Vikings Swim Club Inc 370
19 & Central Hawkes Bay Swimming 361
20 ==z @ Kowhai Swimming Club 333
21 W & Capital Swim Club 307
22 =% @ Wharenui Swim Club 297
23 =@ @ SwimZone Racing 296
24 %'l & Heretaunga Sundevils 261
25 A & Porirua City Aquatics 247
26 & Taieri Swimming Club 228
27 n &8 Matamata Swim Club 215
28 @h @@ TBSS Central City Swimming 212
29 ‘ﬁ; & Otaki Titans Swimming Club 199
30 Ql @ United Swimming Club 188
31 % @ North Shore Swimming Club 185
32 == @ Mt Eden Swimming 173



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

4

Murihiku Swimming Club
Masterton Swimming Club
Manurewa Swimming Club
Evolution Aquatics Tauranga
Trojans Swim Club

Waitaha Swim Club
Ashburton Swim Team
Roskill Swimming Club
Hamilton Aquatics

St Peter's Swimming Club
Howick Pakuranga
Aquagym Swimming Club
Levin Swimming Club
Alexandra Swimming Club
Whanganui Swimming Club
Bream Bay Swim Club
Dannevirke Swimming Club
Bay of Islands Swimming Club
Raumati Swimming Club
Kiwi West Aquatics

Mt Maunganui Swimming Club

iws @ Neptune Swim Club

@@ Tasman Swim Club

@ Te Aroha Swim Club

@@ Kiwi ASC

@@ Coast Swimming Club

@ QEIl Swim Club

&8 Taupo Swimming Club

@@ Greymouth Amateur Swimming Clu
& Waimea Swim Club

@ Whakatane Swimming Club

&8 Wanaka Swimming Club

@ Queenstown Swimming Club

169

165

163

160

159

158

156

145

144

137

130

130

128

118

110

106

103

100

86

84

83

75

70

66

65

64

58

56

50

48

41

40

37



66

67

68

69

70

71

72

72

@@ Parnell Swimming
& Hokonui Aquatics
g & Whangarei Swim Club
@ @ Orca Swimming Club
wfal @ Huntly Swim Club
@ &8 Thames Swim Club
@ @ Palmerston North Swim Club

& Feilding Amateur Swimming Club

34

31

22

20

12

10



