Top Club Points

Updated: May 20, 2023, 06:48 PM

Rank	Club			Points
1	TAWA Palament Com	e e e e e e	Tawa Swimming Club	1004
2	José Bar		Jasi Swim Club	859
3	selwyn swim club	Alf o	Selwyn Swim Club	816
4	The Family Out	ale o	Ice Breaker Aquatics	756
5		###	St Paul's Swimming Club	726
6		flis ş	Nelson South Swim Club	683
7	SAN TER	Alf.	Pirates Swim Team	650
8		Alfig	North Canterbury Swim Club Inc	635
9		flä å	Pukekohe Swimming Club	601
10	AQUATICS	Alf.	Liz van Welie Aquatics	572
11		Alfig	Aquabladz NP	527
12	-57 -	flä å	Blenheim Swimming Club	480
13		Alf.	Swim Timaru	465
14		file ş	Nga Tai Tuatea a Taraika Swimm	452
15	-	Alf ig	Greendale Swim Club	449
16		Alf.	Oamaru Swimming Club	414
17		Hi ş	Stratford Amateur Swimming Clu	396
18	VIKINGS THEM COLD	Ħ	Vikings Swim Club Inc	370
19	KRAKENS	ale à	Central Hawkes Bay Swimming	361
20	Kindus 🐔	file ç	Kowhai Swimming Club	333
21	CAPITAL	Alf.	Capital Swim Club	307
22	Wharenui	ale o	Wharenui Swim Club	297
23	Sweezgorg	##	SwimZone Racing	296
24	Siln devil	## _©	Heretaunga Sundevils	261
25	PCA	##	Porirua City Aquatics	247
26		##	Taieri Swimming Club	228
27	M	Hi j	Matamata Swim Club	215
28	CENTRAL	Alf.	TBSS Central City Swimming	212
29	Tations	fl8 .ş	Otaki Titans Swimming Club	199
30		HE .ş	United Swimming Club	188
31	HORTH SHORE SWIMMING	Alf.	North Shore Swimming Club	185
32	MT EDEN	##	Mt Eden Swimming	173

33	MURIHIKU	Hi ş	Murihiku Swimming Club	169
34		Alf.	Masterton Swimming Club	165
35	MANUREMA	file ç	Manurewa Swimming Club	163
36	EVÉ	Alf o	Evolution Aquatics Tauranga	160
37	T	Alf &	Trojans Swim Club	159
38		ale è	Waitaha Swim Club	158
39	James 1	## _©	Ashburton Swim Team	156
40		##	Roskill Swimming Club	145
41	<u>A</u>	ale o	Hamilton Aquatics	144
42	<u>\$</u>	Alf o	St Peter's Swimming Club	137
43	нрк	Alf o	Howick Pakuranga	130
43	AGUAGYM	file ç	Aquagym Swimming Club	130
45	LEVIN	ale è	Levin Swimming Club	128
46	***	Hi ş	Alexandra Swimming Club	118
47	witnessen	## _©	Whanganui Swimming Club	110
48	6	## _©	Bream Bay Swim Club	106
49		##	Dannevirke Swimming Club	103
50		file ç	Bay of Islands Swimming Club	100
51	FQRUMATI	flä .	Raumati Swimming Club	86
52	&	file ş	Kiwi West Aquatics	84
53	HOME MANAGEMENT (1)(3)	file ç	Mt Maunganui Swimming Club	83
54	NOTION !	ale è	Neptune Swim Club	75
55		file ş	Tasman Swim Club	70
56		###	Te Aroha Swim Club	66
57	ikiWi	## _©	Kiwi ASC	65
58		###	Coast Swimming Club	64
59		###	QEII Swim Club	58
60		## _©	Taupo Swimming Club	56
61		Ħģ	Greymouth Amateur Swimming Clu	50
62		flis ş	Waimea Swim Club	48
63		flä .g	Whakatane Swimming Club	41
64	Wanda.	fili ç	Wanaka Swimming Club	40
65		## _©	Queenstown Swimming Club	37

66	Parnell Swimming	34
67	Hokonui Aquatics	31
68	Whangarei Swim Club	22
69	Orca Swimming Club	20
70	■ Huntly Swim Club	12
71	Thames Swim Club	10
72	Palmerston North Swim Club	6
72	Feilding Amateur Swimming Club	6